
START AND END HERE: 
 

To those of you whose names do not  
appear on the list that follows: 

Know how difficult it was for us not to include you.  We have all been in your place 
and our hearts go out to you!  We wanted to cast each individual who auditioned, but 

with our large turn out this year, we just couldn’t.   
 

If you would like to meet individually to discuss what you can do to improve for the 
future, please reach out to Ms. Kind-Keppel and Mr. Johnston.  If you’d like to do so, 

please make sure we hear from you, not your parents.  We would be happy to set up a 
time to meet with you.   

 
Many of you showed excellent potential so please please please do not stop auditioning 

(this is especially true with this year’s huge senior class). 
Great performance opportunities still await you here at Whitefish Bay! 

 
 

To those of you whose names appear on the list that follows:  
We offer you our profound congratulations.  We look forward to spending the next 

several months working with our full passion  
to create an amazing production with you.   

 
If, for whatever reason, you no longer wish to be a part of this production, please let 

us know no later than the end of lunch on Monday, December 9th.   
 

Please remember that our first meeting for the musical will take place Monday, 
December 9th at 3:45 in the choir room.  We will provide you with a great deal of 

important information, so please make sure you attend.  
We will also be having rehearsal every day between now and winter break.   

 
Looking forward to creating excellent art with you, 

 
Ms. Kind-Keppel 

Mr. Johnston 
Ms. Wozniak 

 

 
 



ALL WOMEN IN CAST ALL MEN IN CAST 

• Abigail Ackles 

• Andie Andraca 

• Alexa Bartschat 

• Veronica Boni 

• Mariella Boudreau 

• Miranda Cecsarini 

• Ella Coplan 

• Kimberly Crosby 

• Makayla Davis 

• Rossi Doyle 

• Bryn Drusselhuys 

• Maggie End 

• Anna Fasseas 

• Molly Franzen 

• Charlotte Gehred 

• Felicity Gresnick 

• Colleen Guimont 

• Bryn Hartnett 

• Hope Joyce 

• Alison Kallay 

• Gabby Koziol 

• Vivian Lazovick 

• Emma Librizzi 

• Miranda Lile 

• Hannah Lipscomb 

• Sophie Mahnke 

• Claire Mitchell 

• Danielle Presberg 

• Caroline Ritchey 

• Lauren Slawinski 

• Amelia Stephens 

• Ingrid Stollenwerk 

• Claire Thomure 

• Josie Westhoff 

• Kathleen Westrup 

 

 

• Ari Ayala 

• Max Buzecky 

• Billy Greene 

• Oscar Gregg 

• Nicholas Hall 

• Nathan Kabara 

• William Kenealey 

• Luke Loebl 

• Niko Martinez-Ortiz 

• Joe Mitchell 

• Oliver Niehaus 

• Nico Otero 

• Jackson Poppert 

• Asa Rao 

• Sean Ruttenberg 

• Jasper Schoen 

• Henry Stollenwerk 

• William Tesch 

• Gus Zuccaro 

 

 
 
 
Assistant Directors: 

• Eve Nersesian 

• Nellie Neuens 

 

 



NAMED ROLES 

Women Men 

• Belle: Bryn Hartnett 

• Mrs. Potts: Kimberly Crosby 

• Babette: Claire Thomure 

• Chip: Miranda Cecsarini 

• The Wardrobe: Gabby Koziol 

• Silly Girls: 

o Maggie End 

o Hannah Lipscomb 

o Makayla Davis 

o Molly Franzen 

• Narrator: Alexa Bartschat 

• Enchantress/Old Woman: Mariella 

Boudreau 

• Wolves: 

o Mariella Boudreau 

o Felicity Fresnick 

o Colleen Guimot 

• Aristocratic Lady: Amelia Stephens 

• Sausage Curl Girl: Kathleen Westrup 

• Lady with Cane: Miranda Lile 

• Lady with Baby: Veronica Boni 

• Milkmaid: Felicity Gresnick 

• Mother: Claire Mitchell 

• Egg Seller: Charlotte Gehred 

• Young Shepherd: Bryn Dresselhuys 

• Beast: Asa Rao 

• Lumiere: Nathan Kabara 

• Cogsworth: Max Buzecky 

• Gaston: Joe Mitchell 

• Lefou: Henry Stollenwerk 

• Maurice: Oscar Gregg 

• Monsieur D’Arque: Oliver Niehaus 

• Prince: William Kenealey 

• Wolves: 

o Billy Greene 

o Nicholas Hall 

o William Kenealey 

• Baker: Nicholas Hall 

• Book Seller: Niko Martinez-Ortiz 

• Candle Man: Billy Greene 

• Fish Man: William Tesch 

• Hat Seller: Oliver Niehaus 

 

 

 

 

 

 



There are many numbers that require an amazing chorus.  The following people are included in this group: 

Women’s Chorus Men’s Chorus 
• Abigail Ackles 

• Andie Andraca 

• Alexa Bartschat 

• Veronica Boni 

• Mariella Boudreau 

• Ella Coplan 

• Makayla Davis 

• Rossi Doyle 

• Bryn Drusselhuys 

• Maggie End 

• Anna Fasseas 

• Molly Franzen 

• Charlotte Gehred 

• Colleen Guimont 

• Felicity Gresnick 

• Hope Joyce 

• Alison Kallay 

• Vivian Lazovick 

• Emma Librizzi 

• Miranda Lile 

• Hannah Lipscomb 

• Sophie Mahnke 

• Claire Mitchell 

• Danielle Presberg 

• Caroline Ritchey 

• Lauren Slawinski 

• Amelia Stephens 

• Ingrid Stollenwerk 

• Josie Westhoff 

• Kathleen Westrup 

 

• Ari Ayala 

• Billy Greene 

• Nicholas Hall 

• William Kenealey 

• Luke Loebl 

• Niko Martinez-Ortiz 

• Oliver Niehaus 

• Nico Otero 

• Jackson Poppert 

• Sean Ruttenberg 

• Jasper Schoen 

• William Tesch 

• Gus Zuccaro 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 


